
Heinrich-Hahn-Marathon
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2009-07-05

Runde:   VR1 Kampfrichter:   Daniel Sandmann (FC Offenbach) Bahn:   1

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

56 Würz, Aline

14 Maier, Lili

49 Epp, Vanessa

54 Klimm, Maren

18 Hargina, Silke

10 Auracher, Melanie

17 Pilecka, Patrycja

0 0 V 1 0 0 1 6 6 28 0,167 -22 6

V D2 V 4 V V 4 6 26 15 0,667 11 2

V V4 V 3 V V 5 6 27 15 0,833 12 1

3 0 3 3 0 4 0 6 13 30 0,000 -17 7

V V V V 3 4 4 6 27 21 0,667 6 4

V 3 1 V V V3 4 6 22 15 0,667 7 3

V 3 4 V V D2 3 6 24 21 0,500 3 5

Runde:   VR2 Kampfrichter:   Igor Soroka (Fechtclub Regensburg) Bahn:   2

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

55 Grosser, Skadi

51 Keppler, Bronagh

13 Trautmann, Eva

45 Merker, Bettina

38 Hohlbein, Frauke

61 Matuschek, Eva

28 Opiolka, Inken

V 4 4 V V2 V 4 6 25 21 0,667 4 2

3 V 4 D1 V V 3 6 23 19 0,500 4 3

V 4 V 3 3 V 3 6 25 24 0,500 1 4

V V 2 0 2 2 2 6 16 28 0,333 -12 6

4 V2 V V V V 5 6 26 12 0,833 14 1

D1 1 V V 0 V 3 6 17 18 0,500 -1 5

3 2 3 V 3 1 1 6 17 27 0,167 -10 7

Runde:   VR3 Kampfrichter:   Michal Staszak (Azs-Awf Wroclaw) Bahn:   3

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

33 Stech, Abigail

44 Nüßer, Waltraud

12 Stegmann, Kersten

25 Berends, Carmen

16 Marcinkowska, Karolina

24 Hugas-Mallorqui, Aida

V 3 V V 1 3 5 19 18 0,600 1 3

1 1 2 1 1 0 5 6 25 0,000 -19 6

V V V 2 V 4 5 22 14 0,800 8 2

4 V 3 4 V 2 5 21 21 0,400 0 5

3 V V V V 4 5 23 15 0,800 8 1

V V 2 4 3 2 5 19 17 0,400 2 4



Heinrich-Hahn-Marathon
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2009-07-05

Runde:   VR4 Kampfrichter:   Daniel von der Ahé (FC Kassel) Bahn:   4

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

48 Schwerk, Sigrid

21 Münk, Susanne

42 Körner, Louisa

2 Dobbelaar, Daisy

30 Sandmann, Jenny

19 Dostert, Natalie

V V V 2 2 3 5 19 18 0,600 1 3

2 V V 2 3 2 5 17 17 0,400 0 4

3 1 4 4 0 0 5 12 25 0,000 -13 6

3 1 V 2 2 1 5 13 24 0,200 -11 5

V V V V 4 4 5 24 15 0,800 9 2

V V V V V 5 5 25 11 1,000 14 1

Runde:   VR5 Kampfrichter:   Bartosz Osetek (Azs-Awf Wroclaw) Bahn:   5

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

43 Stoiber, Iris

34 Stoppel, Christine

52 Schiwek, Christine

4 Stelzer, Roswitha

36 Krull, Birte

53 Mahrokh, Paria 

V 1 V 4 V 3 5 20 16 0,600 4 4

4 V V 2 V 3 5 21 17 0,600 4 3

V 2 V 2 V 3 5 19 13 0,600 6 2

0 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 25 0,000 -23 6

V V V V 1 4 5 21 13 0,800 8 1

2 4 2 V V 2 5 18 17 0,400 1 5

Runde:   VR6 Kampfrichter:   Jonas Hesse (OFC Bonn) Bahn:   6

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

39 Doersam, Anna

11 Klee, Melanie

5 Stelzer, Victoria

9 Heumüller, Sabrina

31 Stahlberg, Nadine

20 Schmoldt, Inga

V D3 V V 4 3 5 22 15 0,600 7 3

2 2 0 1 3 0 5 8 25 0,000 -17 6

V4 V V 4 3 3 5 21 19 0,600 2 4

2 V 4 1 2 1 5 14 20 0,200 -6 5

2 V V V V 4 5 22 14 0,800 8 1

V V V V 3 4 5 23 17 0,800 6 2



Heinrich-Hahn-Marathon
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2009-07-05

Runde:   VR7 Kampfrichter:   Anke Opiolka (FC Offenbach) Bahn:   7

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

29 Plachta, Florina

40 Braun, Margret

47 Fischer, Michaela

50 Houlihan, Helena

23 Hugas-Mallorqui, Maria

60 Justyna, Kaca

V V V V V3 5 5 23 11 1,000 12 1

1 4 2 1 2 0 5 10 25 0,000 -15 6

4 V 3 V V 3 5 22 18 0,600 4 3

2 V V 4 V 3 5 21 16 0,600 5 2

2 V 2 V 2 2 5 16 20 0,400 -4 5

D2 V 2 1 V 2 5 15 17 0,400 -2 4


